Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Sth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Class

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

SailNo

127

68

15

982

12

83

73

11

154

42

76

540

81

599

Laser Wed 16-04-25

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Dave Winwood

Chris Jermyn

Paul Buckley

Mike Pusey

Lou Reynolds

Steve Higgins

Chris Burrows

Rex Legge

John Gardener

Paul Quill

Iain Lamey

Sally Killick

Gerry Philbrick

Danny Allen

R1
(2.0)

2.0
OOD

1.0

(4.0)

5.0

6.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
RET)

7.0

9.0

3.0

10.6
OBS

(15.0
RET)

Overall

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
(4.0)  (4.0)
2.0 2.0
3.4
00D 3.0
3.0 (6.0)
5.0 5.0
(15.0  15.0
DNC) DNG
7.0 9.0
(15.0
RET) 8.0
8.0 (11.0)

8.8

6.0 00D
(10.0)  10.0
9.0 7.0
(150  15.0
DNC) DNC

R4

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

(6.0)

5.0
OOD

5.6
OBS
(10.0)

(9.0)

8.0

(11.0)

7.0

15.0
DNC

R5

(2.0)

1.0

(8.0)

3.0

6.0

(7.0)

5.0

4.0

9.0

(10.0)

(15.0
RET)

9.0
OOD

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
OBS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

R6

1.0
00D

2.0
(6.0)
(5.0)
4.0
3.0
1.0

8.0

7.8
OBS

7.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

R7

1.0

2.0
2.6
OBS
3.0
4.0
(7.0)

5.0

6.0

8.0
OOD
15.0
DNC

9.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R8

1.0

3.0

4.0

4.4
00D

2.0
6.8
OBS
7.0

8.0

15.0
DNC

9.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Total

10.0

20.0

29.6

29.4

38.4

44.0

63.6

65.8

70.8

69.0

82.8

75.0

93.6

120.0

Nett

6.0

12.0

15.6

20.4

26.4

30.0

33.6

40.8

46.8

48.0

52.8

54.0

63.6

90.0
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